Numero Protocollo
796
802
52
53
144
145
146
147
196
197
224
435
439
443
819
187
788
789
178
183
186
188
189
190
191
193
237
742
744
783
784
785
832

618
708

Dichiarante
202301A001
202301A002
202301B001
202301B002
202301B003
202301B004
202301B005
202301B006
202301B007
202301B008
202301B009
202301B010
202301B011
202301B012
202301B013
202301C001
202301C002
202301C003
202301D001
202301D002
202301D003
202301D004
202301D005
202301D006
202301D007
202301D008
202301D009
202301D010
202301D011
202301D012
202301D013
202301D014
202301D015
202301F001
202301F002
202301F003

ALLEGATO A (SUB.1)

Anno della Richiesta Comune della Richiesta Genitore Richiedente Tipo Compilatore

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Calenzano
Calenzano
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Campi Bisenzio
Lastra A Signa
Lastra A Signa
Lastra A Signa
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Scandicci
Signa
Signa
Signa

MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
PADRE
PADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE

FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE

Stato Richiesta
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE
DA VALIDARE



	Foglio1

